
General Specifications:

Pasdaran St, Ekhtiariyeh Crossroad P.O.BOX:19585-777  TEHRAN/IRAN

Tel:+98 21 22 77 11 51 36 19 55 22 ـ 84 22 97 29 ـ       Fax:+98 21 22 77 11 53

73 mm

Technical Specifications:

www.diomi l . i r ZAFAR ANTI ARMOR  ROCKET

Maximum Effective range 

Rate of fire

Caliber

Total Weight

Muzzle velocity

Maximum velocity

Length

Warhead

Penetration

Fuse

System

800 m

2 rounds/minute

73 mm

 4.390 kg

 435 m/s

 730 m/s

1100 mm

HEAT

 300 mm

Mechanical Impact

Anti Tank Grenade Launcher SPG -9

It is designed for destroying tanks, self-propelled guns and other armored vehicles. It can also be used for 

destroying enemy troops in field shelters and other fortifications.

Pasdaran St.,  P.O.BOX:19585-777  Tehran,Iran.
Tel:+98 21 22 77 11 51 36 19 55 22 ـ 57 57 59 22 ـ  Fax:+98 21 22 77 11 53

Ministry of Defense  and Support for the Armed  Forces of I.R. of Iran


