Ministry of Defense and Support for the Armed Forces of I.R. of Iran



www.diomil.ir

ZAFAR ANTI ARMOR ROCKET | 73 mm

□ General Specifications:

It is designed for destroying tanks, self-propelled guns and other armored vehicles. It can also be used for destroying enemy troops in field shelters and other fortifications.

Technical Specifications:

Maximum Effective range	800 m
Rate of fire	2 rounds/minute
Caliber	73 mm
Total Weight	4.390 kg
Muzzle velocity	435 m/s
Maximum velocity	730 m/s
Length	1100 mm
Warhead	HEAT
Penetration	300 mm
Fuse	Mechanical Impact
System	Anti Tank Grenade Launcher SPG -9







